


COCKT ANLS

CLASSIC MARGARITA £8.00
Olmeca Silver Tequila, Triple Sec,
fresh lime juice and Agave Syrup.
Served straight up, on the rocks or
frozen.

FRESH FRUIT

MARGARITA £8.25
A twist on the classic with a choice of

passionfruit, strawberry or raspberry.

TEQUILA SUNRISE £8.00

Olmeca Silver Tequila, orange juice
and Grenadine served over ice.

CINCORITA £10.50
(Our famous signature cocktail)

A Classic Margarita served frozen

with an inverted bottle of Corona.

STRAWBERRY
MARGARITA FIZZ £9.50

Frozen strawberry margarita topped
with Prosecco.

MOJITO

Havana Especial muddled with
fresh lime, mint and sugar topped
with soda.

£8.00

FRESH FRUIT MOIJITO £8.25
Havana Especial muddled with fresh
lime, mint, a choice of fruit and sugar
topped with soda.

Choose from:- passionfruit, strawberry
or raspberry.

N AT AN AT FON R ATA RY AT T Y A TR

CAIPIRINHA £8.00
Cachaca Brazilian Rum, muddled with
fresh lime and sugar.

FRESH FRUIT CAIPIRNHA £8.25
Cachaca Brazilian Rum, muddled with
fresh lime, a choice of fruit and sugar.
Choose from:- passionfruit, strawberry
or raspberry.

SPICED MAI TAI £8.00
Old J Rum, Triple sec, fresh lime,
pineapple juice, almond syrup and
ginger beer.

ITS A RUM TING £7.50
Old J Rum, Ting Caribbean grapefruit
Juice and a splash of lime.

MEXICAN MULE £8.00
Olmeca Silver Tequila, fresh lime juice
and ginger beer.

PAMOLA TWIST £8.25
A twist on the classic with Olmeca
Silver Tequila, pineapple juice.
SANGRIA £22.95
Glass £8.75
Red wine, Triple Sec, Brandy, fresh
orange, fresh fruit mix and sugar.




WIHHTE WHINIE

CALAVERAS VINO BLANCO
Spain Btl £17.95

175ml £4.75 / 250ml £6.25
Peach aromas with fresh pear and subtle
floral notes with a lingering finish.

SERENO PINOT GRIGIO
Italy Btl £19.50

175ml £4.95 / 250ml £6.75
Light citrus aroma which leads to a mix
Jjuicy fruits and a hint of vanilla.

CENTRAL MONTE SAUVIGNON
BLANC Chile Btl £19.50
175ml £4.95 / 250ml £6.75

A fresh, zesty wine with aromatic aromas
and hints of citrus and floral notes.

FAUSTINO RIOJA BLANCO

Spain Btl £22.95
A nose of white fruit, such as pear and
apple. Fresh and balanced on the palate.

WADDLING DUCK SAUVINGNON

BLANC New Zealand Btl £25.95
Fresh and vibrant with passionfruit, melon
and gooseberry characters and a floral note.

RIED WIHINIE

CALAVERAS VINO TINTO
Spain Btl £17.95

175ml £4.75 / 250ml £6.25
Full of fruit cake and spice. Elegant tannins
which lengthen the fennel character on finish.

CENTRAL MONTE MERLOT
Chile Btl £19.50

175ml £4.95 / 250ml £6.75
A beautiful bouquet of black cherries and
red summer fruits.

INKOSI SHIRAZ
South Africa Btl £19.50

175ml £4.95 / 250ml £6.75
Blackberry and pepper spice with a pleasing
finesse set against modest oak.

ILLUSION MALBEC BONARDA

Argentina Btl £21.95
Juicy fruit and subtle spiciness combines
beautifully resulting in a velvety smooth wine.

MARQUES DEL ATRIO RIOJA DOCA

Spain Btl £22.95
A bright wine with a red berry aromas
underscored by notes of liquorice.

ROJE WINIE

SERENO PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH
Italy Btl £19.50

175ml £4.95 / 250ml £6.75
Light fresh strawberry flavours and very
easy drinking.

MONTEREY BAY ZINFANDEL ROSE
USA Btl £19.95
175ml £4.95 / 250ml £6.75

A racy mix of watermelon and cherry with
a delectable sweetness.

BUBBILE /

PROSECCO PRIMI SOLI

Italy Glass £6.25 / Btl £23.95
Citrus fruit aromas and a hint of peach
on the palate. Very enjoyable.

SPUMANTE SERENELLO ROSE

Italy Btl £23.95
A bright and aromatic nose of petals and
fresh strawberries.

LA CUVEE LAURENT-PERRIER

France Btl £64.00
La Cuvée is delicate yet complex with
notes of citrus fruit and white flowers.

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT

France Btl £75.00
Rich and creamy in style with an explosion
of citrus fruit.

CUVEE ROSE LAURENT-PERRIER

France Btl £85.00
A great depth with hints of wild cherries,
fresh strawberries and raspberries.

O o e (S A 2R o) 2 (e (S A & (5



BEERS

CORONA Mexico

MODELO Mexico

AMIGOS Mexico

PACIFICO CLARA Mexico

REKORDERLIG Sweden
Strawberry & Lime

BODDINGTONS England
HEINEKEN 0% Holland

TEQUILA S

OLMECA SILVER

OLMECA GOLD REPOSADO
OLMECA ALTOS TEQUILA
MONTE ALBAN MEZCAL
ESPOLON TEQUILA REPOSADO
PATRON SILVER

PATRON XO CAFE

DON JULIO ANJEO

1800 ANJEO

DON JULIO BLANCO

KAH TEQUILA BLANCO

SOF T DRINIK S

JARRITOS

Mexican Fruit Flavoured Sparkling Drinks Mandarin / Mango / Grapefruit

COKE

DIET COKE
LEMONADE

BOTTLED COKE
BOTTLED DIET COKE
STILL WATER
SPARKLING

TING CARIBBEAN GRAPEFRUIT JUICE

GINGER BEER

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.75

£3.50
£3.00

£3.75
£3.75
£4.25
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.75
£4.75
£5.25
£6.00

£3.50

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.75
£2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£2.50
£2.50



