

COCKTAILS

CLASSIC MARGARITA £8.00 Olmeca Silver Tequila, Triple Sec, fresh lime juice and Agave Syrup

fresh lime juice and Agave Syrup. Served straight up, on the rocks or frozen.

FRESH FRUIT MARGARITA

£8.25 lassic with a choice of

A twist on the classic with a choice of passionfruit, strawberry or raspberry.

TEQUILA SUNRISE

£8.00

Olmeca Silver Tequila, orange juice and Grenadine served over ice.

CINCORITA

£10.50

(Our famous signature cocktail) A Classic Margarita served frozen with an inverted bottle of Corona.

STRAWBERRY MARGARITA FIZZ

£9.50

Frozen strawberry margarita topped with Prosecco.

MOJITO

£8.00

Havana Especial muddled with fresh lime, mint and sugar topped with soda.

FRESH FRUIT MOJITO £8.25

Havana Especial muddled with fresh lime, mint, a choice of fruit and sugar topped with soda. Choose from:- passionfruit, strawberry or raspberry.

CAIPIRINHA

Cachaca Brazilian Rum, muddled with fresh lime and sugar.

£8.00

FRESH FRUIT CAIPIRNHA £8.25

Cachaca Brazilian Rum, muddled with fresh lime, a choice of fruit and sugar. Choose from:- passionfruit, strawberry or raspberry.

SPICED MAI TAI £8.00 Old J Rum, Triple sec, fresh lime, pineapple juice, almond syrup and ginger beer.

ITS A RUM TING £7.50 Old J Rum, Ting Caribbean grapefruit juice and a splash of lime.

MEXICAN MULE £8.00 Olmeca Silver Tequila, fresh lime juice and ginger beer.

PAMOLA TWIST £8.25 A twist on the classic with Olmeca Silver Tequila, pineapple juice.

SANGRIA

£22.95 Glass £8.75

Red wine, Triple Sec, Brandy, fresh orange, fresh fruit mix and sugar.

a: 6a: 6a: 6a: 6a: 6a: 6a: 6a: 6a:

SWIHETE SWINE

CALAVERAS VINO BLANCO Spain Btl £17.95

175ml £4.75 / 250ml £6.25

Peach aromas with fresh pear and subtle floral notes with a lingering finish.

SERENO PINOT GRIGIO Italy Btl £19.50 175ml £4.95 / 250ml £6.75

Light citrus aroma which leads to a mix juicy fruits and a hint of vanilla.

CENTRAL MONTE SAUVIGNON **BLANC Chile** Btl £19.50 175ml £4.95 / 250ml £6.75

A fresh, zesty wine with aromatic aromas and hints of citrus and floral notes.

FAUSTINO RIOJA BLANCO Spain

Btl £22.95

A nose of white fruit, such as pear and apple. Fresh and balanced on the palate.

WADDLING DUCK SAUVINGNON BLANC New Zealand Btl £25.95

Fresh and vibrant with passionfruit, melon and gooseberry characters and a floral note.

RED WINE

CALAVERAS VINO TINTO Btl £17.95 Spain

175ml £4.75 / 250ml £6.25 Full of fruit cake and spice. Elegant tannins which lengthen the fennel character on finish.

CENTRAL MONTE MERIOT Chile

Btl £19.50

175ml £4.95 / 250ml £6.75 A beautiful bouquet of black cherries and red summer fruits.

INKOSI SHIRAZ South Africa Btl £19.50 175ml £4.95 / 250ml £6.75

Blackberry and pepper spice with a pleasing finesse set against modest oak.

ILLUSION MALBEC BONARDA Argentina

Btl £21.95

Juicy fruit and subtle spiciness combines beautifully resulting in a velvety smooth wine.

MARQUES DEL ATRIO RIOJA DOCA Btl £22.95 Spain

A bright wine with a red berry aromas underscored by notes of liquorice.

ROSE WINE

SERENO PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH Btl £19,50 Italy 175ml £4.95 / 250ml £6.75

Light fresh strawberry flavours and very easy drinking.

MONTEREY BAY ZINFANDEL ROSE USA Btl £19.95

175ml £4.95 / 250ml £6.75 A racy mix of watermelon and cherry with a delectable sweetness.

BUBBLES

PROSECCO PRIMI SOLI

Italy Glass £6.25 / Btl £23.95 Citrus fruit aromas and a hint of peach on the palate. Very enjoyable.

SPUMANTE SERENELLO ROSE Btl £23.95 Italv

A bright and aromatic nose of petals and fresh strawberries.

LA CUVEE LAURENT-PERRIER France

Btl £64.00

La Cuvée is delicate yet complex with notes of citrus fruit and white flowers.

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT

Btl £75.00 France Rich and creamy in style with an explosion of citrus fruit.

CUVEE ROSE LAURENT-PERRIER Btl £85.00 France

A great depth with hints of wild cherries, fresh strawberries and raspberries.



BEERS		
CORONA MODELO AMIGOS PACIFICO CLARA REKORDERLIG Strawberry & Lime BODDINGTONS HEINEKEN 0%	Mexico Mexico Mexico Sweden England Holland	£4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.75 £3.50 £3.00
TEQUILAS		
OLMECA SILVER OLMECA GOLD REPOSADO OLMECA ALTOS TEQUILA MONTE ALBAN MEZCAL ESPOLON TEQUILA REPOSA PATRON SILVER PATRON XO CAFE DON JULIO ANJEO 1800 ANJEO DON JULIO BLANCO KAH TEQUILA BLANCO	NDO	$\pounds 3.75$ $\pounds 3.75$ $\pounds 4.25$ $\pounds 4.00$ $\pounds 4.00$ $\pounds 4.00$ $\pounds 4.00$ $\pounds 4.75$ $\pounds 4.75$ $\pounds 5.25$ $\pounds 6.00$
Soft Drink	8	
JARRITOS Mexican Fruit Flavoured Sparkling	Drinks Mandarin / Mango / Grapefruit	£3.50
COKE DIET COKE LEMONADE BOTTLED COKE BOTTLED DIET COKE STILL WATER SPARKLING TING CARIBBEAN GRAPEFR GINGER BEER	UIT JUICE	$\pounds 2.50 \\ \pounds 2.50 \\ \pounds 2.50 \\ \pounds 2.75 \\ \pounds 2.25 \\ \pounds 2.25 \\ \pounds 2.25 \\ \pounds 2.50 \\ \pounds 2.50 \\ \pounds 2.50 $